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GLOBAL ART-ST-URBAN FOUNDATION
cordially invites you to
the Opening Ceremony of the Exhibition

THE CROCODILE IN THE POND | sthch56S
11 Artists from ShanghART

Sunday June 12, 2016, 5.00 pm

5.00 pm
5.30 pm
5.35 pm

5.45 pm

6.30 pm

Arrival of Guests / Welcome Aperitif

Words of Welcome: Heinz Aeschlimann
Founder & President Global Art St. Urban Foundation

Opening of the Exhibition: Li Zhenhua

Writer, Curator, Producer and Artist

Introduction: Alexandra Grimmer
Curator of the Exhibition

Apero Riche



OPENING HOURS

Monday 13 - Sunday 19 June « 10 am - 8 pm
Monday 20 - Sunday 26 June « 1 pm - 5 pm
and by appointment

MUSEUM ART ST. URBAN

and ABBEY ST. URBAN
Weierweg 2

4915 St. Urban / Luzern
Switzerland

T +4179 123 2300
infoldglobal-art-st-urban.com
www.global-art-st-urban.com

Eloates, Kache 5t Urban
Koardinaten 630350231300



